UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025 1 of 27www.umw-ic.com
This amplifier has ultralow offset, drift, and bias curr-
ent. The AD8628/AD8629/AD8630 are wide bandwi-
dth auto-zero amplifiers featuring rail-to-rail input and
output swing and low noise. Operation is fully specif-
ied from 2.7 V to 5 V single supply (±1.35V to ±2.5V
dual supply).

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Apr.2025
9.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW AD8628ARTZ
UMW AD8628ARZ
UMW AD8629ARZ
UMW AD8630ARUZ
UMW AD8630ARZ
AOL
AD8628
AD8629
AD8630
AD8630
SOT-23-5
SOP-8
SOP-8
TSSOP-14
SOP-14
3000
2500
2500
4000
2500
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
AOL
UMW yww
yww: Batch Code
www.umw-ic.com UMW AD8628/8629/8630
Zero-Drift, Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Operational Amplifier
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version
of product documentation and verify the completeness and currency of the information before placing an order.
This document and any actions by UMW do not grant any intellectual property rights, whether express or implied,